101937363

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

_	
_	-
F	
₽	
-Φ	
ុណ	4
·w	
M ===	
کہذ≀ا	
Ь	
	£.,
<b>⊢</b> ~~	, <b></b> .
	<b>300</b> C
L	
	<b>.</b>
U	
-	- 11124

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	101937363	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Atty Docket No.: FUJY 19.282			
Tab settings	<b>Y Y</b>	▼			
1 Name of	tents and Trademarks: Please record the atta	ched original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):      Makoto TANIGUCHI  Additional conveying party(ies):  Additional conveying party(ies):	Name: Internal Addre	dress of receiving party(ies)  FUJITSU LIMITED  ess:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? Yes No				
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	lerger	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome			
<b>!</b> —	hange of Name Street Address	S:			
Other	Nakahara-ku	, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan			
November 30, 2		State:Zip:			
4. Application number(s) or patent numb		& address(es) attached?  Yes  No			
If this document is being filed together	, ,	DECEMBER 27,			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s				
A	│ dditional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 📮 N	0			
5. Name and address of party to whom o concerning document should be mailed Rosenman & Colin LLI	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1  R 3.41)\$			
Name:	15th Fl. Enclosed	,			
~~~~	Authorized	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
575 Madsion Av	enue 8. Deposit account	t number: 50-1290			
New York New York City: State: Z	ip:	by of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE THE SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belie is a true copy of the original document.  Samson Helfgott		d correct and any attached copy  December 27, 2001			
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date			
	pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					

00000162 501290

40.00 CH

Form PTO-1595

(Rev. 03/01)

Washington, D.C. 20231

## ASSIGNMENT

			Docket No. FUJY 19.282
WHEDEAS the balance name	dinumentary ASSIGNOD by a service		
MOBILE IP NET		de a certain new and useful invention in:_	
for which			
	[] an application is being filed cor	ncurrently herewith,	
l		he United States was filed ono.	
	and given Application Serial Ne	J	
and WHEREAS, <u>FUJITSU</u>			
naving a place of business at Kanagawa 211-		-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasa	•
		d under the said invention and the said applie	ASSIGNEE
receipt of which is hereby acknowns in an and the said invention, and the states which may be granted the imitation, all applications for poor the United States, together we states application under the Pat international agreement or the doroperty protection, including, we many country or countries fore:  ASSIGNOR authorized foresaid, to issue the same to the doroperty protection in the United States for the United States and the Said Assignor countries for the United States and the Said Assignor countries for the Said Assignor for the United States and the Said Assignor for the United S	owledged, the said ASSIGNOR has to the said ASSIGNEE, its successes said United States application at ereon and all reissues and extensionatents, utility models, and designs with the right to file such application ent Laws of the United States, the domestic laws of the country in what without limitation, patents, utility right to the United States and all extens and requests the Commissioner States, whose duty it is to issue pathe said ASSIGNEE, its successors that and agrees that he has full right first herewith; and	One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and of has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, as sors, legal representatives and assigns, the end all divisions, renewals and continuations ons thereof; and all applications for industrials which may hereafter be filed for said inventors and the right to claim for the same the price International Convention for the Protection hich any such application is filed, as may be models, inventor's certificates and designs we tensions, renewals and reissues thereof; or of Patents and Trademarks of the United Statents or other evidence or forms of industrials, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance to convey the entire interest herein assigned communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its such any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers iterally do everything possible to aid the said	nd by these presents does hereby sell, intire right, title and interest in, to and thereof, and all Patents of the United I property protection, including, without tion in any country or countries foreign ority rights derived from said United of Industrial Property, or any other applicable; and all forms of industrial which may be granted for said invention ates, and any Official of any country or I property protection on applications as lance with the terms of this instrument;  , and has not executed, and will not be cessors, legal representatives and a execute all divisional, continuing,
reissue and foreign applications representatives and assigns, to	obtain and enforce proper protecti	ion for said invention in all countries.	
Full name of sole or first Inventor's Signature		1 2/	2001
Residence Kawasaki,	Janan	Citizenship Japanese	1-11
Doct Office Address C/	/o FUJITSU LIMITED, I	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, M a 211-8588 Japan	lakanara-ku,
No	iwasaki-siii, kanayawa	1 211-0300 bapan	
Full name of second join	t inventor, if any		
the second secon		Date	
Residence		Citizenship	
Post Office Address			
Full name of third joint i	nventor, if any	Date	
Third Inventor's Signatur	re	Citizenship	
Post Office Address		Children	
1 Ost Office / Iddiess			
THE CO. A. S. C.	tinuantor if any		
0 17 10' 1		Date	
Residence		Citizenship	
Post Office Address			

**RECORDED: 12/27/2001** 

PATENT REEL: 012419 FRAME: 0401